Joseph A. Frontella, Jr.
Chief Probation Officer

San Benito County Probation Department
400 Monterey Street

Hollister, CA 95023

831-636-4070
831-636-5682 FAX

Community Corrections Partnership (CCP)
Executive Committee and Regular Meeting

AGENDA

Wednesday, March 9, 2022 at 10:00 a.m.
Video Remote Meeting: Join Zoom
Please click the link below to join the webinar:
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82338787562
Passcode: 321788

TO: Executive Members *
Omar Rodriguez, Superior Court Judge * Candice Hooper, District Attorney * Eric Taylor, Sheriff *
Alan Yamamoto, Director Behavioral Health *  Daniel Martin, Public Defender * Carlos Reynoso, Chief HPD *

Committee Members
Tracey Belton, HHSA Director Krystal Lomanto, Superintendent COE Diane Ortiz, Youth Alliance
Bea Gonzales, SBC Supervisor Patricia Salcedo, Victim Witness Prgm.  Enrique Arreola, CSWD

FROM: Joe Frontella, Chief Probation Officer *

1.

2.

3.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Call meeting to order

Roll Call

Acknowledgement of the Certificate of Posting (Motion)
Public Forum (5-minute limit)

Minutes 12-02-21 (Motion)

AB 109 Budget Update

Proposal: Jail Garden Build & Gardening Program
Proposal: Anger Management Intervention Classes at San Benito County Jail
Proposal: TruNarc Handheld Narcotics Analyzer
Proposal: San Benito County Jail Playground
Amended Contract: Patricia Highlander, Consultant
Round Table

Schedule upcoming CCP Meeting

Meeting Adjourned (Motion)


https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82338787562

